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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

e——
Somali Africans Muki Organization (SAMO) /‘%’
Mr. Mohamed Ramadan Arbow, Chairman e g " /
Somali Democratic Alliance (SDA) %/2:7
Mr, Mohamed Farah Abdullahi, Chairman 4
Somali Democratic Movement (SDM) ;
Mr. Abdi Muse Mayow, Cha.n'man /

)22l
Col. Mohamed Nur Aliyou, Chairman ($aa) M«

Somali National Democratic Union (SNDU)
Mr. Ali Ismael Abdi, Chairman

N

Somali National Front (SNF) W
General Omar Hagi Mohamed Hersi, Chairman

Somali National Union (SNU) 4 ”4/7"
Dr. Mohamed Ragis Mohamed, Chairman SAZA,

Somali Patriotic Movement (SPM)
General Aden Abdillahi Noor, Chairman

Somali Patriotic Movement (SPM) (sna)
Col. Ahmed Omar Jess, Chairman

Somali Salvation Democratic Front (SSDF)
General Mohamed Abshir Musse, Chairman

Southern Somali National Movement (SSNM) (sna) '/‘{7_/-’-—7
Col. Abdi Warsame Isaaq, Chairman -—

United Somali Congress (USC) (sna) N
General Mohamed Farah Aidid, Chairman -

United Somali Congress (USC) \‘,\M{:} ()
Mr. Mohamed Qanyare Afrah, Chairman ' /i
United Somali Front (USF) W

Mr. Abdurahman Dualeh Ali, Chairman a2

AN v
United Somali Party (USP) ‘,( W

M. Multed Audl Masti, Cligiian

15 January 1993, Addis Ababa
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